
Release Band Link Date

Elcesio Mekong Airlines https://mekongairlines.bandcamp.com/album/elcesio January 1, 2024

Only To Fall To Destroy a City https://todestroyacity.bandcamp.com/album/only-to-fall January 12, 2024

Preeria Florist https://florist1.bandcamp.com/album/preeria February 2, 2024

We Could Have Been Radiant Goodbye Meteor https://goodbyemeteor.bandcamp.com/album/we-could-have-been-radiant February 9, 2024

Close To Home A Burial At Sea https://aburialatsea.bandcamp.com/album/close-to-home February 23, 2024

As Hearts Stop To Beat flyingdeadman https://flyingdeadman.bandcamp.com/album/as-hearts-stop-to-beat February 23, 2024

Les sir​è​nes ne mettent pas de bottes HAVE the MOSKOVIK https://havethemoskovik.bandcamp.com/album/les-sir-nes-ne-mettent-pas-de-bottes February 29, 2024

Ver Sacrum Valerinne https://valerinne.bandcamp.com/album/ver-sacrum March 20, 2024

Hub City of the Lost https://cityofthelost.bandcamp.com/album/hub March 25, 2024

First Came The Shadow First Came The Shadow https://ripcordrecords.bandcamp.com/album/first-came-the-shadow April 26, 2024

Unfound Winter At Sea https://winteratsea.bandcamp.com/album/unfound April 26, 2024

An Expanse of Color Glories https://glories.bandcamp.com/album/an-expanse-of-color May 24, 2024

Iridescent Mountainscape https://mountainscapeuk.bandcamp.com/album/iridescent-2 June 7, 2024

Oath MONO https://monoofjapan.bandcamp.com/album/oath June 14, 2024

Précipice Maudits Band https://mauditsofficiel.bandcamp.com/album/pr-cipice June 17, 2024

Deathbed Requests Memory Drawings https://memorydrawings.bandcamp.com/album/deathbed-requests June 19, 2024

All Things Shining Oh Hiroshima https://ohhiroshima.bandcamp.com/album/all-things-shining June 28, 2024

Acts of Harm Outlander https://outlandertheband.bandcamp.com/album/acts-of-harm June 28, 2024

I May Be Some Time Million Moons https://millionmoons.bandcamp.com/album/i-may-be-some-time July 5, 2024

anclas Wess Meets West https://wessmeetswest.bandcamp.com/album/anclas July 5, 2024

Stories in White Anoice https://riccolabel.bandcamp.com/album/stories-in-white July 16, 2024

Sound Mass III: Ampersand My Education/Theta Naught https://myeducation.bandcamp.com/album/sound-mass-iii-ampersand July 18, 2024

Stroll RETROGRADE97 https://retrograde97.bandcamp.com/album/stroll August 4, 2024

Hideout Walk Among Statues https://walkamongstatues.bandcamp.com/album/hideout August 20, 2024

We Came From the North We Came From The North https://wecamefromthenorth.bandcamp.com/album/we-came-from-the-north August 22, 2024

Mechanisma Baikonur https://baikonur.bandcamp.com/album/mechanisma August 23, 2024

Acheron I Hear Sirens https://ihearsirens.bandcamp.com/album/acheron-2 August 23, 2024

Norna Norna https://norna.bandcamp.com/album/norna August 30, 2024

An Empire A Swarm of the Sun https://aswarmofthesun.bandcamp.com/album/an-empire September 6, 2024

Dustwun Echotide https://echotide.bandcamp.com/album/dustwun September 6, 2024

A Distant, Violent Shudder Glacier https://glacierma.bandcamp.com/album/a-distant-violent-shudder September 6, 2024

Embers God Is An Astronaut https://god-is-an-astronaut.bandcamp.com/album/embers September 6, 2024

NO TITLE AS OF 13 FEBRUARY 2024 28,340 DEAD Godspeed You! Black Emperor https://godspeedyoublackemperor.bandcamp.com/album/no-title-as-of-13-february-2024-28340-dead October 4, 2024

Discarded Futures Signal Hill https://signalhill.bandcamp.com/album/discarded-futures October 25, 2024

Five Whale Fall https://whalefall.bandcamp.com/album/five October 31, 2024

Songs of a Lost World The Cure https://open.spotify.com/album/4wjxmqXnSQvBZWL3IbYngX November 1, 2024

Last April The Declining Winter https://thedecliningwinter.bandcamp.com/album/last-april-2 November 1, 2024

Scavenger Codespeaker https://codespeaker.bandcamp.com/album/scavenger November 8, 2024

Infinitum EXXASENS https://exxasens.bandcamp.com/album/infinitum November 8, 2024

Instant Rewards Tides From Nebula https://tidesfromnebulaofficial.bandcamp.com/album/instant-rewards November 8, 2024

From The Heights Of Our Pastureland yoo doo right https://yoodooright.bandcamp.com/album/from-the-heights-of-our-pastureland November 8, 2024

Cauchemar TOEKAN https://toekan.bandcamp.com/album/cauchemar November 9, 2024

Anam Cara Noir Reva & There's A Light https://noirreva.bandcamp.com/album/anam-cara November 14, 2024

I Leave You This Overhead, The Albatross https://overheadthealbatross.bandcamp.com/album/i-leave-you-this November 15, 2024

Icaro Dot . https://dotcdmx.bandcamp.com/album/icaro November 18, 2024

S/T Surrounded By Water https://surroundedbywatermn.bandcamp.com/album/s-t-2 December 6, 2024

Let Go 93MillionMilesFromTheSun https://93millionmilesfromthesunofficial.bandcamp.com/album/let-go December 6, 2024

Nightswimming Pray for Sound https://prayforsound.bandcamp.com/album/nightswimming December 13, 2024

Velichor\Plethora Weal https://weal.bandcamp.com/track/plethora December 13, 2024

Sapperlot Leech https://leechofficial.bandcamp.com/album/sapperlot December 15, 2024


